• Main Building 2nd Floor 
o Replace bearing assemblies for two (2) Patterson E2.5F9A-1 pumps 
o Check operation 

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

• Mechanical repairs 

$ 6,268.00  Previous service 
$ 1,224.00  Labor 
$ 2,600.00    Bearing assembly (2) 

$ 10,092.00 plus applicable tax 

Ten thousand ninety two dollars & 00/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 60 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.